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Šilalės rajono savivaldybės tarybos

2008 m. gruodžio 23 d.

sprendimo Nr. T1-454
priedas

	Eil.Nr.
	Turto pavadinimas
	Mato

vienetas
	Kaina
Lt
	Kiekis

vnt.
	Suma

Lt

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kėdė „Tema“
	vnt.
	425,99
	1
	425,99

	2
	Kėdė „Tema“
	vnt.
	412,00
	1
	412,00

	3
	Kėdė „Tema“
	vnt.
	426,00
	1
	426,00

	
	Visa suma:
	
	
	3
	1263,99
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